Rhode Island's Local Substance Abuse Prevention Task Forces

Barrington

Bristol

Burrillville

Central Falls

Charlestown

Coventry

Cranston

Cumberland

The Bay Team

Coordinator: Kathleen Sullivan
www.thebayteam.orqg

phone - (401) 247-1900 x 316

Bristol Substance Abuse Prevention Coalition
www . bristolri.us.bsapc/mission. html
Phone: (401) 253-3630

Burrillville Substance Abuse PreventionTask Force
Coordinator: Gabrielle Abbate

Phone: (401) 692-1489

E-mail: gabbate@maddri.com

Central Falls Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Vernia Carter
E-mail: vcarter@channelonealphholden.org

Chariho Tri Town Task Force
Coordinator: Paula Augustinho
Phone: (401) 738-3469
E-mail: paulaatctttf@cox.net

Coventry Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Louise Dias

Phone: (401) 368-5024

E-mail: www.ewgcov@hotmail.com

Cranston Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Dana DeVerna

Phone: (401) 461-4640

E-mail: ddevarna@comcap.orq

Cumberland Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Andrea Trottier
Phone: (401) 556-4171

E-mail: cumbtaskforce@cox.net
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Rhode Island's Local Substance Abuse Prevention Task Forces

East Greenwich

East Providence

Exeter

Foster/
Glocester

Hopkinton

Jamestown

Johnston

East Greenwich Substance Abuse Task Force
Coordinator: Bob Houghtaling
Phone: (401) 230-2246

East Providence Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Jennifer Wall
www.eastprovidenceri.net/citygov/substance.php
Phone: jwall@cityofeastprov.com

E-mail: Phone: (401) 435-7516

EWG Prevention & Wellness Task Force
Coordinator: Louise Dias

Phone: (401) 397-6768

E-mail: ewgcov@hotmail.com

Citizens and Students Together (CAST)
Coordinator: Lorraine Kaul
www.castri.org

Phone: (401) 397-6768
Ikaul@verizon.net

Chariho Tri Town Task Force
Coordinator: Paula Augustinho
Phone: (401) 738-3469
E-mail: paulaatctttf@cox.net

Jamestown Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Stephanie Nocon

www. jamestownri.com/taskforce

Phone: (401) 423-7010 ext. 212

Johnston Substance Abuse Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Patricia Sweet
Phone: (401) 519-1903

E-mail: PSweet@Tri-Town.orq
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Rhode Island's Local Substance Abuse Prevention Task Forces

Lincoln

Little Compton

Middletown

Narragansett

New Shoreham

Newport

North Kingstown

Lincoln Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Pamela Shayer
www. lincolnri.org

Phone: (401) 333-8426
E-mail: pshayer@lincolnri.org

Little Compton Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Rebecca Elwell

Phone: (401) 624-8495 ext. 230

E-mail: elwell1994@aol.com

Middletown Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Lori Verderosa
www.stopkidsdrinking.com

Phone: (401) 845-0409

E-mail: msaptf@middletownri.com

Narragansett Prevention Partnership
Coordinator: Nancy Devaney
www.beintheknowri.com

Phone: (401) 490-2200 ext.203
E-mail: NDevaney@cox.net

New Shoreham Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Phone: (401) 466-2893
E-mail: jillkirby2005@yahoo.com

Newport Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Dave Roderick

www. stopkidsdrinking.com

Phone: (401) 849 - 3915

E-Mail: nsaptf@aiconnect.com

Working Together for Wellness

(North Kingstown Substance Abuse Prevention Coalition)
Coordinator: Kathy Yeager

www.nkprevention.org

Phone: (401) 268-6269

E-mail: kathy_ yeager@nksd.net
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Rhode Island's Local Substance Abuse Prevention Task Forces

North Providence

North Smithfield

Pawtucket

Portsmouth

Providence

Richmond

Scituate

Smithfield

North Providence Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Jean Vickers

www.northprovidenceri.com

Phone: (401) 351-2750 ext. 1937

E-mail: jvickers@tri-town.orq

North Smithfield Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Kristen Boie
www.horthsmithfieldtaskforce.orq

Phone: 877-509-7755 ext.2

E-mail: director@northsmithfieldtaskforce.org

Pawtucket Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Diane Dufresne
www.pawtucketri.com/departments/substanceabuse/
Phone: (401) 616-2266

E-mail: diane_dufresne@yahoo.com

Portsmouth Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Bunny Miller
www. portsmouthri.com

Phone: (401) 683-0709
E-mail: bunnym@cox.net

Mayor's Substance Abuse Prevention Council
Coordinator: Caitlin Thomas-Henkel
WWW.msapc.orq

Phone: (401) 351-4300 ext. 540

E-mail: chenkel@providenceri.com

Chariho Tri Town Task Force
Coordinator: Paula Augustinho
Phone: (401) 738-3469
E-mail: paulaatctttf@cox.net

Scituate Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Marie Waldeck

Phone: (401) 490-2200 ext. 210

E-mail: mjwaldeck@ihdri.orq

Smithfield Substance Abuse Prevention Coalition
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Rhode Island's Local Substance Abuse Prevention Task Forces

So. Kingstown

Tiverton

Warren

Warwick

West Greenwich

West Warwick

Westerly

Coordinator: Leah McPhail
www.smithfieldri.com

Phone: (401) 519-1957
E-mail: Imcphail@tri-town.orqg

South Kingstown Partnership for Prevention
Coordinator: Eileen Stone
www.beintheknowri.com

Phone: (401) 789-9113

E-mail: eileen@skprevention.com

Tiverton Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Rebecca Elwell
Phone: (401) 624-8495

E-Mail: elwell1994@aol.com

Warren Substance Abuse Coalition
Coordinator: Ann Marie Roy

www. townofwarren-ri.qgov

Phone: (401) 245-7387

E-mail: aroy@townofwarren-ri.gov

Warwick Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Patricia St. Amant
Phone: (401) 468-4100

E-mail: patricia.q.stamant@warwickri.com

EWG Prevention & Wellness Task Force
Coordinator: Louise Dias

Phone: (401) 397-6768

E-mail: ewgcov@hotmail.com

West Warwick Substance Abuse Prevention Task Force
Coordinator: Janice Rousselle
Phone: (401) 821-4357

Westerly Substance Abuse Task Force
Coordinator: Mary Lou Serra
www.westerlysatf.org

Phone: (401)

E-mail: info@westerlysatf.org
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Woonsocket Woonsocket Prevention Coalition
Coordinator: Lisa Carcifero
www.woonsocketpreventioncoalition.orq
Phone: (401) 766-3332
E-mail: tforce@woonsocketri.org
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